Rule 4 34 - CVL

Form 4.20

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

07573868

Name of Company

M & G (Brook Street) Limited

| e

Robert M Rutherford
f’«w.h.\.-a = &c—om 4 Ca‘ ﬂoAmuu&( l—\ou.t.{
1% Cuate. Sweaer, Livetfeo. . LIAAC

the liquidator(e) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 19 June 2014

Signed Q\k QAW )-»{Q/./'A Date 20 June 2014

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technofogy Limited Glasgow

v

Parkin S Booth & Co
Yorkshire House For Official Use
18 Chapel Street Insolvency Sertnn | Pnast Ranm
Liverpool

b ot

<

o

[1)]
Ref M179/RMR/RE E RS ADICAR”

A16 24/06/2014 #49

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rile 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
M & G (Brook Street) Limited

on the 19 June 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth
| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true
Fuil Name Manvmur \ced

Signed m m

Dated \ A JuréE 2oy




M & G (Brook Street) Limited
. Statement Of Affairs as at 19 June 2014

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge’

Assets subject to floating charge:

Cash in Hand 4,207 00 4,207 00
Cash at Special Account 150 00 150 00

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 4,357 00

Signature Mm Date _ \AA_Jum€ 2ol

!




M & G (Brook Street) Limited
Statement Of Affars as at 19 June 2014

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carned from Page A) 4,357 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 4,357 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
4,357 00
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 4,357 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 4,357 00
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NiL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4,357 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 2,500 00
Director's Loan Account 5,000 00
H M Revenue & Customs - VAT 20,000 00
27,500 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (23,143 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (23,143 00}
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100
100
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (23,144 00)

Signature ﬁ/v/(/ Date 19 Ju~€ 2oy




§6 €1 ¥10Z sunr 41 £0 €402 J8A TOS Sd! \ y L jo | abed

\ n/ } 4\) aimeubig
00'005°22 Buijieio] semuz g
00 009 AYL LLT] ‘Weyxalpn ‘leypiing ay L (1ouUn0D AnD weyxaip 00AAD
000 gvs 0.9 'mobsels) ‘26662 X089 O d L€} 1S ‘suohessd 10 ‘'uophoi) suonessd( 19 xe| dioQ - SWoIsnY g snuoAsy W H 204D
000 avs 6X9 'S8y NQ 'Bunjueg g wswabeuey 1geQ JAYd - SWOISND g snuaAay N H LOYD
00 000'02 avl 621 ‘loodian 931G sawer ‘asnoH ueibay ‘400|4 Uig ‘suonesadQ Aouanjosu) 1VA - swojsnd g anuaasy N H 004D
00 0582 Xdo ¢l ._oon_._m>3 .mhmzcw piojuiey ¢ _wu:m«c:oooaﬂ 00 9§ Use 00D
00 000'G Sd8 €177 'WeUX3UAA 'JUSISBID JOUUDD) 8E 137 Jnwiye 001D
000 pJojpueT - 1\3 103D
000S2'L X8 LON ‘anysweybuizioN ‘'weybunioN 18a1s uoung Z “esnoH Aluu | Seg - oYy 0030
3 sSaIppyY SWEN Koy

s10}IpaJsn Auedwion - g

pajiwi (398 yooig) D g IN
. 09 9 Yjoog § uned




